

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO.549 OF 2008

HEALTH FOR MILLIONS TR.LEGAL ADVISOR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 08/04/2009 This Matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Indira Jaising, Sr. Adv.

Mr. R.S. Suri, Adv.

Ms. Rachita Bansal, Adv.

Ms. Nusrat Khan, Adv.

Ms. Mayak Sethi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.

Mr. Mukul Gupta, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Vibhor Garg, Adv.

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Narain, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Aggarwal, Adv.

Ms. Kanika Gomber, Adv.

Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Place the petition on 13th April, 2009.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master