

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SI.A. 16/2014 in Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 549/2008

HEALTH FOR MILLIONS TR.LEGAL ADVISOR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)
(For directions and office report)

Date : 06/04/2015 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANAFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Prashant Bhushan,Adv.
Mr. Pranav Sacheda,Adv.
Ms. Neha Rathi,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar,SG
Ms. Binu Tamta,Adv.
Ms. Sweta Garg,Adv.
Mr. D. S. Mahra,Adv.Mr. Rajeev Dhawan,Sr.Adv.
Mr. C.U. Singh,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Ajay Aggarwal,Adv.
Ms. Kanika Gomber,Adv.
Mr. Prabal Mehrotra,Adv.
Mr. Rajan Narain,Adv.Mr. L. Nageshwar Rao,Sr.adv.
Ms. Shirin Khajuria,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the writ petition for final disposal on
14th July, 2015.If the writ petition is not heard and disposed
of on the date fixed, I.A. No. 16/2014 will be taken up
for consideration.(MADHU BALA)
COURT MASTER(ASHA SONI)
COURT MASTER